
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 April 2021

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WHITE ORCHARD Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R9, M 4M 4P 2P M3/2T. Desira 491078 6/0161

 2 VIVARCHI Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R9, P 7P 5M 5M M3/1M. Bell 485561 12/0124

 3 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R9, M 8M 3M 6P M3/2T. Desira 491082 2/0117

 4 WINLOCK SHAKEY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 2P 7M 6P M3/1L. Hutton 489460 8/0116

 5 PIXI LIMEBURNER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P M3/2W. Ison 459428 6/0102

 6 CANOELANDS ROCKA 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 6P M3/2K. Marsh 489910 2/084

 7 ESTHER'S STAR 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6Y 8P M3/2N. Holloway 490571 6/077
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 1 FULL BARRA Dropping in grade GAR, 19/03/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 3Y 4/1/2G. Robertson 489915 6/5204

 2 GUNNEDAH GIRL 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 4P 4/1/2W. Marmara 525627 7/4153

 3 JILL DOO Last start winner GAR, 20/11/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3D. Wilson 534256 2/1220

 4 BLAZIN' RINGO 1 Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 4/3204

 5 ZULU RUBY Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R1, P 1P 8Y 3Y 5/4P. Johnston 534271 1/0108

 6 ASTON SHILOH 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1K. Brennan 535357 4/3264

 7 MAURITIAN JAZZ 1 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3W. Marmara 535620 2/1246

 8 COASTAL PRINCE Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R4, P 2P 5P 5P 5/1W. Slade 533379 4/3156

 9 ONE FOXY MISSILE Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 8P 5/1S. Brown 488616 6/5141

 10 WINLOCK JAGUAR 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5135

 11 WINLOCK SHAKEY 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 2P 7M 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5116

 12 WINLOCK GUMMY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0105

 13 KASATKINA Dropping in grade GAR, 09/04/2021, R12, P 6P 4P 6P 5/1T. Desira 508575 8/7177

 14 CANDY MOON 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5168

 15 MAURITIAN POGBA 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 535624 2/0210

 16 SIMMER DOWN Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R12, P 4P 5P 5P 5/1D. Hampson 497457 9/8195

 17 SAILOR BOY Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 4M 5/1L. Hutton 475947 19/9184

 18 SONGAR RED GUM Weighted points score GAR, 13/03/2021, R11, P (FEL)P 2P 2P 5/1S. Greene 496232 4/3183

 19 GAS FLAME 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1171

 20 NANNA'S NAUGHTY Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 4P 5/4M. Bell 522173 1/0141

 21 SWEET VEGAS Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3G. Robertson 527582 2/1132

 22 COASTAL EXPRESS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4W. Slade 536383 1/0129

 23 ASTON LEAH 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/03/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 8P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1120

 24 KEY GOT CLASS Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 529813 1/0120

 25 BARB'S GALAXY Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/1W. Kelly 525197 4/3114

 26 JERRA LEE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R3, Y 4Y 3Y 5Y 5/2D. Smart 497760 3/2113

 27 PICK A WHACKER Weighted points score GAR, 27/02/2021, R1, M 7M 3P 7M 5/1L. Hutton 475948 14/13112

 28 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 2P 5/4R. Walters 528307 1/0111

 29 EVE ON FIRE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/3108

 30 PIXI LIMEBURNER 3 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5102

 31 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/299
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 32 MISS NUNES Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1R. Bell 507895 6/590

 33 HONEY MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 7Y 5/4G. Robertson 525629 1/089

 34 LUCY'S BEAR 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2W. Marmara 498236 3/287

 35 PIGGINS 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/087

 36 WINLOCK LOCKY Weighted points score GAR, 06/03/2021, R5, P 8P 3P 8P 5/4M. Johnson 536221 1/087

 37 ZOTHAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 18/04/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 5P 5/3J. Murray 531578 2/181

 38 TINY LLAMA Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4L. Grimwood 532320 1/072

 39 DEVIOUS DAME Weighted points score RIC, 17/04/2021, R9, Y 8Y 4P 6P 5/4A. Ivers 524932 1/066

 40 EL GRAND DEANO 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/763
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 1 LILA'S ANGEL Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R2, P 3P 3P 7P M/1M. Bonser 539554 0/0108

 2 SWAN'S MAGIC Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R1, P 2P 5Y 7P M/1F. Mcfadyen 531379 0/086

 3 NAME ME 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 17/04/2021, R1, Y 3Y 4P 6P M/1A. Verhagen 525626 0/094

 4 SMILEY CLANCY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 17/04/2021, R1, Y 2Y 4P 4P M/1A. Verhagen 531369 0/092

 5 QUEEN ZIPPER First start M/1S. Ramshaw 530629 0/00

 6 KEY NOSE First start M/1A. Ivers 536089 0/00

 7 GIDDY GOANNA First start M/1J. Miles 537647 0/00

 8 LITTLE CHIPPER First start M/1V. Cleghorn 533258 0/00

 9 SIAKAM Unplaced after 1 start COO, 07/11/2020, R2, Y 5Y M/1L. Hutton 533644 0/050

 10 MOIST MORTON Unplaced after 1 start KEM, 06/02/2021, R1, Y 6Y M/1J. Murray 534807 0/042

 11 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R1, P 6P 5Y M/1P. Akers 537580 0/048

 12 MIMI WHACKER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/044
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 1 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 6P 4/1/2A. Woods 529609 5/4237

 2 ASTON RAPIDE Last start winner GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 6P 4/1/2M. Davidson 521941 11/10222

 3 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2I. Betts 524100 9/8249

 4 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 4/1/1J. Porter 508887 7/4195

 5 DUPITER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R9, M 2M 6P 6P 4/1/1J. Bush 485970 16/4190

 6 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 4P 4/1/2W. Marmara 525627 7/4153

 7 BLAZIN' RINGO 2 Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 4/3204

 8 THAT'S NICE TOO Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 536516 1/0151

 9 BLAZING DRAGON Last start winner GUN, 19/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 2Y 5/4S. Francis 534805 1/0118

 10 ASTON SHILOH 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1K. Brennan 535357 4/3264

 11 MAURITIAN JAZZ 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3W. Marmara 535620 2/1246

 12 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0222

 13 DANCE Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 1Y 5/1J. Bush 498351 10/3209

 14 BARB'S MANDA Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0171

 15 HYPERBOLE 3 Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/3B. Howell 497004 2/1162

 16 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5135

 17 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 2P 7M 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5116

 18 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0105

 19 ESTHER'S STAR 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/377

 20 CANDY MOON 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5168

 21 MAURITIAN POGBA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 535624 2/0210

 22 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R9, M 2M 6P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3205

 23 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2W. Kelly 529612 3/2195

 24 DISCO CHOOK Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1J. Bush 498348 8/5186

 25 MAYBE GRACIE Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 6Y 5/3M. Capper 507301 3/1185

 26 RAGIN' BAM BAM Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 1Y 5/4A. Capper 531996 3/0184

 27 GAS FLAME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1171

 28 OUR LAST SHOT Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 3P 5/3M. Capper 536363 2/1150

 29 RATTLIN' AHEAD Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/0146

 30 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1B. Keene 496968 7/6138

 31 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 2P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1135
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 32 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8129

 33 COASTAL EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4W. Slade 536383 1/0129

 34 ASTON LEAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/03/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 8P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1120

 35 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R8, P 4P 5Y 3P 5/2T. Miller 498352 3/2118

 36 GO GRACE Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R7, P 6P 1Y 8P 5/2J. Goddard 489739 4/2118

 37 EVE ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/3108

 38 PIXI LIMEBURNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5102

 39 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/299

 40 YORKEYS KNOB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/196

 41 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/493

 42 RATTLIN' JAY Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/093

 43 PIGGINS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/087

 44 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2W. Marmara 498236 3/287

 45 CANOELANDS ROCKA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4K. Marsh 489910 2/084

 46 YOSEMITE Weighted points score MAT, 15/03/2021, R7, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/063

 47 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/763

 48 EVIL EYES Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R12, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3M. Davidson 525204 2/158
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 1 BLAZIN' RINGO 2 Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 525594 4/3204

 2 THAT'S NICE TOO Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4A. Ivers 536516 1/0151

 3 BLAZING DRAGON Last start winner GUN, 19/04/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 2Y 5/4S. Francis 534805 1/0118

 4 ASTON SHILOH 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 5/1K. Brennan 535357 4/3264

 5 MAURITIAN JAZZ 2 Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R2, P 3P 1P 1Y 5/3W. Marmara 535620 2/1246

 6 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 529259 1/0222

 7 DANCE Last start placegetter GUN, 19/04/2021, R6, P 3P 4P 1Y 5/1J. Bush 498351 10/3209

 8 BARB'S MANDA Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0171

 9 HYPERBOLE 3 Last start placegetter GOS, 29/12/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/3B. Howell 497004 2/1162

 10 WINLOCK JAGUAR 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 498920 6/5135

 11 WINLOCK SHAKEY 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 2P 7M 6P 5/1L. Hutton 489460 8/5116

 12 WINLOCK GUMMY 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 17/04/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 4P 5/4L. Hutton 498917 1/0105

 13 ESTHER'S STAR 2 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/377

 14 CANDY MOON 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 7P 2P 4P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5168

 15 MAURITIAN POGBA 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R7, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4W. Marmara 535624 2/0210

 16 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R9, M 2M 6P 3P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3205

 17 BARB'S JESS Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 3P 5/2W. Kelly 529612 3/2195

 18 DISCO CHOOK Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R6, P 4P 3P 5P 5/1J. Bush 498348 8/5186

 19 MAYBE GRACIE Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R2, P 4P 1P 6Y 5/3M. Capper 507301 3/1185

 20 RAGIN' BAM BAM Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 1Y 5/4A. Capper 531996 3/0184

 21 GAS FLAME 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1171

 22 OUR LAST SHOT Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 3P 5/3M. Capper 536363 2/1150

 23 RATTLIN' AHEAD Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 6P 5/4B. Mitchell 532694 1/0146

 24 ART ROYAL Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1B. Keene 496968 7/6138

 25 DONNA'S DIAMOND Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 7P 2P 2P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1135

 26 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8129

 27 COASTAL EXPRESS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R3, P 8P 4P 3P 5/4W. Slade 536383 1/0129

 28 ASTON LEAH 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/03/2021, R7, P 7P 3P 8P 5/3K. Brennan 522314 3/1120

 29 GO GRACE Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R7, P 6P 1Y 8P 5/2J. Goddard 489739 4/2118

 30 APACHE HEART Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R8, P 4P 5Y 3P 5/2T. Miller 498352 3/2118

 31 EVE ON FIRE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1W. Ison 497301 4/3108
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 32 PIXI LIMEBURNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/5102

 33 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 8P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/299

 34 YORKEYS KNOB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/196

 35 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/493

 36 RATTLIN' JAY Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4B. Mitchell 532690 1/093

 37 PIGGINS 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R4, P 5P 8P 6P 5/4R. Bell 534712 1/087

 38 LUCY'S BEAR 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 6P 5/2W. Marmara 498236 3/287

 39 CANOELANDS ROCKA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/02/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4K. Marsh 489910 2/084

 40 EL GRAND DEANO 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 5P 8P 7P 5/1L. Hutton 495050 8/763

 41 YOSEMITE Weighted points score MAT, 15/03/2021, R7, P 7P 5Y 5P 5/4K. Marsh 531636 1/063

 42 EVIL EYES Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R12, P 5P 8P 8P 5/3M. Davidson 525204 2/158
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 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL 2 Last start winner GUN, 19/04/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2W. Marmara 498264 23/19390

 2 MORSE Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R12, M 3M 5M 6M 2/1/1S. Smith 486551 37/33228

 3 SMOKEY BACON Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 1P 3P 5P 3/1/2T. Mason 508269 7/6210

 4 EVA'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 6P 3/1/1C. Eaton 527339 8/7246

 5 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 6P 4/1/2A. Woods 529609 5/4237

 6 ASTON RAPIDE Last start winner GAR, 17/04/2021, R9, P 1P 3P 6P 4/1/2M. Davidson 521941 11/10222

 7 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GAR, 16/04/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 3P 4/1/2I. Betts 524100 9/8249

 8 BRAEDALE Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R8, P 4P 5P 2P 4/1/1J. Porter 508887 7/4195

 9 DUPITER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R9, M 2M 6P 6P 4/1/1J. Bush 485970 16/4190

 10 GUNNEDAH GIRL 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 4P 4/1/2W. Marmara 525627 7/4153
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 1 CAPPER'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 4Y 5/4M. Capper 536364 1/0225

 2 YOU KNOW TREE Grade order Grade 5 8P 1P 2P 5/3C. Lamb 534109 2/1181

 3 HYPERBOLE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 3P 5/4B. Howell 497004 2/0162

 4 ZAMBORA GRAFF Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 6P 5/3S. Davies 529335 2/1144

 5 SECRECY 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 4P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1138

 6 PLODDER Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 6P 5/3R. Walters 522200 2/1132

 7 FENNEL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/4J. Goddard 532434 1/0126

 8 ZAMBORA CHASE Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 3P 5/3S. Davies 529333 2/1126

 9 EARL OF NABIAC Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 5P 5/4A. Woods 529611 1/0123

 10 APRIL BUCHANAN Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4A. Duggan 498867 1/0117

 11 RUNWAY EMMA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 1P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0115

 12 HUNTER STREET Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/4S. Kedwell 533361 1/0108

 13 YORKEYS KNOB 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 4P 4P 5/4B. Yates 508274 2/096

 14 ZIPPING DAVINA Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/4J. Eaton 528603 1/089

 15 KALANI ROSE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 6P 5/4S. Kedwell 535658 1/084

 16 JUNGLELAND Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 7P 5/4I. Hanna 498474 1/081
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 April 2021

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 YOU KNOW HILL Last start winner GAR, 16/04/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 2P 5/2C. Lamb 534112 4/2198

 2 ZIPPING WINKS Weighted points score RIC, 09/04/2021, R6, P 3P 7P 2P 5/4J. Mackay 535118 4/0228

 3 MR. BEETHOVEN Weighted points score MAT, 15/04/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 4P 5/3A. Woods 529610 7/1210

 4 DUPITER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R9, M 2M 6P 6P 5/1J. Bush 485970 16/5190

 5 HYPERBOLE 2 Weighted points score GOS, 29/12/2020, R7, P 3P 7P 3P 5/4B. Howell 497004 2/0162

 6 SAILING HOME Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R8, P 5P 3P 4P 5/2S. Carr 532487 3/2162

 7 FLYING ASPARAGUS Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R2, P 8P 2P 4P 5/2R. Wright 522903 7/2153

 8 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2G. Kedwell 521240 3/2144

 9 SECRECY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3B. Howell 528857 2/1138

 10 STICKY WICKET Weighted points score GUN, 19/04/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 1P 5/4J. Porter 508831 8/0117

 11 RUNWAY EMMA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 1P 5/4L. Atchison 530499 1/0115

 12 AWESOME BUDDY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R8, P 6P 7Y 5P 5/4S. Rees 500647 4/061
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 April 2021

P MDN 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZAMBORA LACE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/04/2021, R1, P

GAR, 26/03/2021, R3, P

4P 2P 3P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/0116

 2 DOUGH TO GO Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 27/02/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 2P M/1B. Howell 528858 0/088

 3 SMOKIN' ROCKET First start M/1K. Barnett 530466 0/00

 4 RENNY'S DIGGIN' First start M/1T. Mason 535657 0/00

 5 MIGHTY MRS First start M/1E. Price 537586 0/00

 6 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1R. Bell 532276 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 April 2021

P 1 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GREEK BOMBSHELL 1 Last start winner GUN, 19/04/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2W. Marmara 498264 23/19390
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 April 2021

P 2 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR INTEREST Last start winner GAR, 09/04/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 3P 2/1/2R. Walters 493109 18/17315

 2 ZELICE Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R12, P 2P 4Y 1P 2/1/2L. Grimwood 532321 8/7298
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 April 2021

P 3 272 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SLICED BREAD Dropping in grade GAR, 17/04/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 3P 3/1/2S. Greene 491985 13/12255

 2 ONE FURY 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 17/04/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508560 12/7228

 3 HAPPY WELCOME Weighted points score GAR, 15/01/2021, R1, P 7P 1P 2P 3/1/1A. Woods 522905 6/5276

 4 PAIGE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R12, P 5P 3P 5P 3/1/1J. Porter 526343 8/7231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 April 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE FURY 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 17/04/2021, R7, P 5P 4P 1P 3/1/2N. Holloway 508560 12/7228
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 April 2021

P M 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IMOGEN ROSE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 15/03/2021, R2, P 4P 2P M/1C. Lamb 534115 0/0101

 2 BIRDHILL BANDIT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 09/04/2021, R3, P 8P 2P 6P M/1C. Lamb 534107 0/072

 3 WILD SYRENE First start M/1A. Ivers 536518 0/00

 4 STAR CONNIE First start M/1N. Macdonald 539251 0/00

 5 MISS SPLASH BACK First start M/1A. Capper 539493 0/00

 6 MIMI WHACKER 1 Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 16/04/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/044

 7 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score GAR, 16/04/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 8P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/070

 8 TEAHUPO'O PEARL 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R1, P 6P 7P 4P M/1R. Bell 532276 0/048
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 23 April 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LOLLIPOP LIZ Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 3P 1/1S. O'Sullivan 494241 21/10339

 2 LARRAKEYAH LADY Weighted points score GAR, 17/04/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 5P 1/2T. Mason 507434 11/7234
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